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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría 

1 82 0:49:45 + 00:00:00 Rodriguez Rujula, DAVID POLITECNICO SORIA M Veterano I 

2 80 0:51:50 + 00:02:06 Prieto Notivoli, Luis Capol M Veterano I 

3 7 0:51:57 + 00:02:12 Hernando Garijo, Nacho CDM Desafío Urbión M Senior 

4 74 0:52:24 + 00:02:40 Hernández Arroyo, Miguel Ángel   M Veterano I 

5 76 0:56:14 + 00:06:30 López Laseca, VICTOR Team running destroyer M Senior 

6 71 0:57:12 + 00:07:28 Giaquinta Miech, cesar destroyer M Veterano I 

7 66 0:57:51 + 00:08:07 Fernández Pelarda, Raul   M Veterano I 

8 64 0:57:55 + 00:08:10 Escribano Carnicero, Daniel Desafío Urbion M Veterano I 

9 59 0:58:12 + 00:08:28 Crovetto García, Daniel   M Veterano II 

10 56 1:02:31 + 00:12:47 Casas Esteban, Alejandro AD MARATHON M Senior 

11 67 1:03:07 + 00:13:22 García Larrad , Guillermo 1 AD LA OBRA M Veterano I 

12 87 1:05:55 + 00:16:11 Tundidor Irigoyen, CARLOS   M Veterano I 

13 75 1:06:42 + 00:16:58 La Orden Alvarez, David CDM.Desafio Urbion M Veterano I 

14 88 1:06:49 + 00:17:04 Tundidor Irigoyen, Javier   M Veterano I 

15 84 1:07:32 + 00:17:48 Salvador Martín, Mayte Calamocha trail F Veterano I 

16 62 1:10:34 + 00:20:50 Duran Ayestaran, Luis miguel   M Veterano II 

17 51 1:11:08 + 00:21:24 Alonso Andrés, Eduardo   M Veterano I 

18 63 1:11:30 + 00:21:46 Duran Ayestaran, Israel   M Veterano II 

19 60 1:12:55 + 00:23:11 De Pablo Lucas, Sandra Todo Suma/Modubeos F Veterano II 

20 55 1:12:56 + 00:23:11 Carabias García , Ivan Pelendones  M Veterano II 

21 78 1:14:05 + 00:24:21 Millan Herrero, Enrique C. D. M. Desafío Urbion M Veterano I 

22 54 1:14:34 + 00:24:50 Campos Garcia, CARLOS CD RUN & WALK ILLESCAS M Veterano I 

23 79 1:14:34 + 00:24:50 Montalbán Gómez, Iñaki ENKARTERRI TRIATLOI M Veterano I 

24 83 1:16:11 + 00:26:26 Romera Martínez , Ivan No M Veterano I 

25 85 1:16:16 + 00:26:32 Sanz , CARLOS  CDM DESAFÍO URBIÓN  M Veterano I 

26 58 1:17:15 + 00:27:31 Contreras, Javier   M Veterano II 

27 73 1:19:45 + 00:30:00 Gonzalo Lucas, Arturo Team running destroyer M Veterano I 

28 69 1:20:41 + 00:30:57 García Miguel , Maria   F Veterano I 

29 53 1:24:01 + 00:34:17 Cacho González , Jose Luis Desafío Urbión  M Veterano II 

30 57 1:24:39 + 00:34:55 Casas Esteban, María Sáhara AD MARATHON F Senior 

31 72 1:26:48 + 00:37:04 Gonzalo Diez, DAVID   M Senior 

32 52 1:28:27 + 00:38:43 Arjona Leon, FERNANDO   M Veterano II 

33 77 1:38:05 + 00:48:21 Magallon Palacios, Beatriz Atletismo Tarazona F Senior 

34 81 1:38:06 + 00:48:22 Quirós García, LORENA Atletismo Tarazona F Veterano I 

35 61 1:38:06 + 00:48:22 De Salas Murillo, Sofía   F Veterano II 

36 65 1:46:41 + 00:56:56 Esteban, Luisi   F Veterano II 

37 70 1:46:41 + 00:56:57 Garcia-Ripoll, pablo   M Veterano II 
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SENIOR M 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría 

3 7 0:51:57 + 00:02:12 Hernando Garijo, Nacho CDM Desafío Urbión M Senior 

5 76 0:56:14 + 00:06:30 López Laseca, VICTOR Team running destroyer M Senior 

10 56 1:02:31 + 00:12:47 Casas Esteban, Alejandro AD MARATHON M Senior 

31 72 1:26:48 + 00:37:04 Gonzalo Diez, DAVID   M Senior 

 

SENIOR F 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría 

30 57 1:24:39 + 00:34:55 Casas Esteban, María Sáhara AD MARATHON F Senior 

33 77 1:38:05 + 00:48:21 Magallon Palacios, Beatriz Atletismo Tarazona F Senior 

 

VETERANO I M 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría 

1 82 0:49:45 + 00:00:00 Rodriguez Rujula, DAVID POLITECNICO SORIA M Veterano I 

2 80 0:51:50 + 00:02:06 Prieto Notivoli, Luis Capol M Veterano I 

4 74 0:52:24 + 00:02:40 Hernández Arroyo, Miguel Ángel   M Veterano I 

6 71 0:57:12 + 00:07:28 Giaquinta Miech, cesar destroyer M Veterano I 

7 66 0:57:51 + 00:08:07 Fernández Pelarda, Raul   M Veterano I 

8 64 0:57:55 + 00:08:10 Escribano Carnicero, Daniel Desafío Urbion M Veterano I 

11 67 1:03:07 + 00:13:22 García Larrad , Guillermo 1 AD LA OBRA M Veterano I 

12 87 1:05:55 + 00:16:11 Tundidor Irigoyen, CARLOS   M Veterano I 

13 75 1:06:42 + 00:16:58 La Orden Alvarez, David CDM.Desafio Urbion M Veterano I 

14 88 1:06:49 + 00:17:04 Tundidor Irigoyen, Javier   M Veterano I 

17 51 1:11:08 + 00:21:24 Alonso Andrés, Eduardo   M Veterano I 

21 78 1:14:05 + 00:24:21 Millan Herrero, Enrique C. D. M. Desafío Urbion M Veterano I 

22 54 1:14:34 + 00:24:50 Campos Garcia, CARLOS CD RUN & WALK ILLESCAS M Veterano I 

23 79 1:14:34 + 00:24:50 Montalbán Gómez, Iñaki ENKARTERRI TRIATLOI M Veterano I 

24 83 1:16:11 + 00:26:26 Romera Martínez , Ivan No M Veterano I 

25 85 1:16:16 + 00:26:32 Sanz , CARLOS  CDM DESAFÍO URBIÓN  M Veterano I 

27 73 1:19:45 + 00:30:00 Gonzalo Lucas, Arturo Team running destroyer M Veterano I 
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VETERANO I F 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría 

15 84 1:07:32 + 00:17:48 Salvador Martín, Mayte Calamocha trail F Veterano I 

28 69 1:20:41 + 00:30:57 García Miguel , Maria F Veterano I 

34 81 1:38:06 + 00:48:22 Quirós García, LORENA Atletismo Tarazona F Veterano I 

 

VETERANO II M 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría 

9 59 0:58:12 + 00:08:28 Crovetto García, Daniel M Veterano II 

16 62 1:10:34 + 00:20:50 Duran Ayestaran, Luis miguel M Veterano II 

18 63 1:11:30 + 00:21:46 Duran Ayestaran, Israel M Veterano II 

20 55 1:12:56 + 00:23:11 Carabias García , Ivan Pelendones  M Veterano II 

26 58 1:17:15 + 00:27:31 Contreras, Javier M Veterano II 

29 53 1:24:01 + 00:34:17 Cacho González , Jose Luis Desafío Urbión  M Veterano II 

32 52 1:28:27 + 00:38:43 Arjona Leon, FERNANDO M Veterano II 

37 70 1:46:41 + 00:56:57 Garcia-Ripoll, pablo M Veterano II 

 

VETERANO II F 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría 

19 60 1:12:55 + 00:23:11 De Pablo Lucas, Sandra Todo Suma/Modubeos F Veterano II 

35 61 1:38:06 + 00:48:22 De Salas Murillo, Sofía F Veterano II 

36 65 1:46:41 + 00:56:56 Esteban, Luisi   F Veterano II 

 

http://www.rs-sport.es/
http://www.rs-sport.es/

